

H

SLP(C)No. 5204-5205 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM

Court No.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.5204-5205/2004

TEN SPORTS Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS. Respondent (s)

Date : 28/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Union of IndiaMr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Prasar Bharati Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv.

Citizen Consumer &  
Civic Action GroupMr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 6th May, 2004 at 10.30 a.m.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER