

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5204-5205/2004

TEN SPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report regarding renewal of FDR)

Date: 23/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Arjun Garg, Adv.
M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy
Mr. Rajan Narain

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vind Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv
Mr Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Renew the FDR for a further period of three months from the date of its
maturity.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj