

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms.Pinky, Adv.
Mr.Somnath Padhan, Adv.
Ms.Nikita, Adv.

Ms.Indra Jai Singh, ASG
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mrs.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Rawat, Adv.
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Dr.Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr.Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master