

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5204-5205/2004

TEN SPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions, impleading party, interim  
Relief, exemption, permission, c/delay in filing  
Vakalatnama/Appearance and prayer for interim relief and office  
report )

Date: 10/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.  
Mr. Dibakar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 4th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar