

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3841-3842 OF 2013

TEN SPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/11/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in February, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master