

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.As.No.33-34 of 2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3841-3842/2013

TEN SPORTS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER &amp; CIVIC ACTION GROUP &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/09/2016 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
(mentioned by) For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(Matter is listed on 16.9.2016 before Court No.1 as Item No.10)