

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3841-3842/2013

CULVER MAX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED,  
REPRESENTED BY ITS AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER &amp; CIVIC ACTION GROUP &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(Only CA Nos. 3841-3842/2013 listed FDR MATTERS FDR RENEWED FOR ONE  
YEAR AND BEARS MATURITY ON 18.01.2025.

IA No. 80407/2024 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 29-07-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Bajaj, Adv.  
Ms. Aadya Malik, Adv.

M/s. Parekh &amp; Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR  
Mr. N Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.  
Ms. Gayatri Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. Swapnil Pattanayak, Adv.  
Mr. Agnibha Chatterjee, Adv.Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.  
Mrs. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AORMr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General  
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR  
Mrs. V Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. Zoheb Hussain, Adv.  
Mrs. Bani Dikshit, Adv.

Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.  
Mrs. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.  
Mrs. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these matters on 15.10.2024 (NMD).

(ARJUN BISHT)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR