

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. APOORV SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3841-3842/2013

CULVER MAX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED, REPRESENTED BY ITS  
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS Respondent(s)

Orders solicited before Ld. Registrar Court for FDR's Renewal  
i.e. maturity date 26.06.2026 and 20.07.2026.

Date : 02-06-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) :

M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR  
Mr. Siddharth Samaiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Uddyan Mukherjee, AOR  
Mr. Swapnil Pattanayak, Adv.  
Ms. Kratika Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Lamba, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Amrith Kumar Aor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Both the FDRs be renewed for a further period of three  
months from the respective due dates of their maturity.

Copy of this Record of Proceeding be furnished to the  
concerned Ld. Advocate-on-record for information and  
compliance.

rd

APOORV SINGH  
Registrar